
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY; Date Recorded=
2016;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201601060000
05560

01/06/2016
01:53:33

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRIER CINDY
M

201601200000
19790

01/20/2016
09:32:04

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCBRAYER
JOHN A

201601200000
20500

01/20/2016
01:51:19

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENRY
CATHERINE
BRANDON

201601080000
08870

01/08/2016
12:58:46

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REED
JENNIFER
JONES

201601080000
08890

01/08/2016
12:59:51

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOODROW
JOHNYE H

201601220000
22200

01/22/2016
10:07:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
BROOKE N

201601260000
26580

01/26/2016
03:20:40

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NEWMAN
NORMA JEAN
HUMPHRIES

201601270000
26860

01/27/2016
10:19:56

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KENNAMER
LAUREN P

201601150000
16650

01/15/2016
02:17:16

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GENTRY
TERESA
DIANE

201601190000
19060

01/19/2016
02:02:14

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CRIM
LARAMIE

201602020000
33060

02/02/2016
09:16:40

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HEAD
JENNIFER J

201602120000
45950

02/12/2016
11:46:59

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WELBORN
JARRED C

201602180000
51620

02/18/2016
01:37:56

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAATSCH
LEIGH F

201602080000
40370

02/08/2016
03:22:23

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DURAN
TRISTA



201602090000
40850

02/09/2016
08:32:29

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILSTEAD
KAY D

201602100000
42440

02/10/2016
09:09:43

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POPE ANNIE
W

201602240000
57020

02/24/2016
02:16:02

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLCOMBE
PAULA KIM

201603040000
70560

03/04/2016
03:00:04

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAIFE
GINGER M

201603070000
72400

03/07/2016
01:39:29

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRUNO
ASHLEY N

201603070000
72390

03/07/2016
01:39:28

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUTLER
JANET PAIGE
FROST

201603070000
72410

03/07/2016
01:39:30

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLARK
ALISHA R

201603070000
72420

03/07/2016
01:39:31

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN TRACI
ROWE

201603020000
66310

03/02/2016
11:47:49

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAVOLINI
MICHAEL

201603110000
78860

03/11/2016
10:51:10

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENDERSON
DEINA

201603140000
80330

03/14/2016
09:25:01

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KEITH SHERI
BISHOP

201603280000
98130

03/28/2016
09:53:17

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HORTON
DEBORAH
LYNN

201603280000
99070

03/28/2016
03:46:35

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENTLEY RUX
LEROY

201603310001
02600

03/31/2016
10:24:53

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOGG
CHARITY R

201604010001
04910

04/01/2016
10:15:54

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCDANIEL
DONNA
MERCIER

201603170000
85500

03/17/2016
08:35:33

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN JAMIE
R


