Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2016;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601060000 05560	01/06/2016 01:53:33	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIER CINDY M						
201601200000 19790	01/20/2016 09:32:04	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCBRAYER JOHN A						
201601200000 20500	01/20/2016 01:51:19	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENRY CATHERINE BRANDON						
201601080000 08870	01/08/2016 12:58:46	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REED JENNIFER JONES						
201601080000 08890	01/08/2016 12:59:51	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOODROW JOHNYE H						
201601220000 22200	01/22/2016 10:07:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS BROOKE N						
201601260000 26580	01/26/2016 03:20:40	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NEWMAN NORMA JEAN HUMPHRIES						
201601270000 26860	01/27/2016 10:19:56	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KENNAMER LAUREN P						
201601150000 16650	01/15/2016 02:17:16	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GENTRY TERESA DIANE						
201601190000 19060	01/19/2016 02:02:14	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CRIM LARAMIE						
201602020000 33060	02/02/2016 09:16:40	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HEAD JENNIFER J						
201602120000 45950	02/12/2016 11:46:59	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WELBORN JARRED C						
201602180000 51620	02/18/2016 01:37:56	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAATSCH LEIGH F						
201602080000 40370	02/08/2016 03:22:23	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DURAN TRISTA						

F.								
201602090000 40850	02/09/2016 08:32:29	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MILSTEAD KAY D			
201602100000 42440	02/10/2016 09:09:43	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POPE ANNIE W			
201602240000 57020	02/24/2016 02:16:02	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLCOMBE PAULA KIM			
201603040000 70560	03/04/2016 03:00:04	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAIFE GINGER M			
201603070000 72400	03/07/2016 01:39:29	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRUNO ASHLEY N			
201603070000 72390	03/07/2016 01:39:28	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BUTLER JANET PAIGE FROST			
201603070000 72410	03/07/2016 01:39:30	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARK ALISHA R			
201603070000 72420	03/07/2016 01:39:31	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN TRACI ROWE			
201603020000 66310	03/02/2016 11:47:49	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PAVOLINI MICHAEL			
201603110000 78860	03/11/2016 10:51:10	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENDERSON DEINA			
201603140000 80330	03/14/2016 09:25:01	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KEITH SHERI BISHOP			
201603280000 98130	03/28/2016 09:53:17	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HORTON DEBORAH LYNN			
201603280000 99070	03/28/2016 03:46:35	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENTLEY RUX LEROY			
201603310001 02600	03/31/2016 10:24:53	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOGG CHARITY R			
201604010001 04910	04/01/2016 10:15:54	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCDANIEL DONNA MERCIER			
201603170000 85500	03/17/2016 08:35:33	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN JAMIE R			